DATE PURCHASED Invoice Number Item Description Item Reference # Quantity Unit Cost Cost Notes
2/14/2018 15117385 DOL Trip Ticket (no reference number) 1 $25.00
2/14/2018 15117385 Safety Fire Stair Chair (no reference number) 1 $350.00
2/14/2018 15117385 Sales Tax 8.9% 1 $31.15 Sales Tax
2/14/2018 15117385 VEHICLE 2011 Ford F250 17-4728-0 1 $17,500.00 Vehicle
7/11/2018 16144020 ADP, CPU, Digital 8-0189 2 $75.00 $150.00
7/11/2018 16144020 AED G3 7-0277-1 1 $220.00
7/11/2018 16144020 Computer Case 8-0188-11 2 $27.50 $55.00
7/11/2018 16144020 Monitor, Computer 8-0016-1 3 $15.00 $45.00
8/4/2018 15117842 First Aid - AED 1 $75.00
8/4/2018 15117842 First Aid - Aed Bag with Training Pads 1 $15.00
8/4/2018 15117842 First Aid - Phillips AED 2 $175.00 $350.00
8/4/2018 15117842 First Aid - Phillips AED 1 $200.00
8/4/2018 15117842 SALES TAX 8.9% Tumwater Sales Tax 1 $56.96 Sales Tax
8/15/2018 16144081 Hospital Cart 8-0213-1 1 $50.00
8/22/2018 15117918 Fire - 1" foam sprayer 1 $50.00
8/22/2018 15117918 Fire - Haligan 1 $35.00
8/22/2018 15117918 Michelin LTX P245/75R17 Set of 4 tires 1 $399.50
SALES TAX 8.9% City of Tumwater
8/22/2018 15117918 Sales Tax i $43.12 Sales Tax
10/30/2018 15118045 Fire - Backboard 1 $249.16
10/30/2018 15118045 Fire - Extraction Equipment 1 $2,000.00
10/30/2018 15118045 Fire - Honda GXV 120 1 $750.00
10/30/2018 15118045 Sales Tax 8.9% 1 $249.16 Sales Tax
12/20/2018 16144344 case, electric 7-0201-10 il $32.00
12/20/2018 16144344 Handtools, non-edged, non powered 8-0246-7 il $100.00
12/20/2018 16144344 Storage Container 9-0076-1 1 $45.00
12/20/2018 16144344 trimble juno 3B 8-0210 i $450.00 GPS Data Collection Device
1/24/2019 16144383 4 drawer file cabinet 8-0055-22 8 $15.00 $120.00
2/28/2019 16144418 exercise treadmill 9-0100-18 1 $800.00
3/20/2019 16144438 computer, digital 9-0155-1 1 $330.00
3/22/2019 16144442 computer, digital 9-0155-1 3 $990.00
3/26/2019 15118391 Iphone 6S il $140.00
3/26/2019 15118391 Sales Tax 8.9% il $12.46 Sales Tax
VEHICLE motorcycles, motor scooters,&
4/10/2019 16144463 bicycles 9-0175-1 1 $800.00 Vehicle
8/16/2019 16144627 cart, dish 9-0107 1 $40.00
8/22/2019 15118731 Microsoft Surface Pro 3 Tablet 1 $275.00
8/22/2019 15118731 Sales Tax 9.3% 1 $25.58 Sales Tax
Automotive tools; Goodyear Wrangler
9/3/2019 15118742 255/71R17 (set of 4) 1 $349.50
9/3/2019 15118742 Computers, Tablet Pro Surface 3 $275.00 $825.00
Computers; 3 Docking Stations and
9/3/2019 15118742 Adaptors 3 $35.00 $105.00
9/3/2019 15118742 Keyboard 1 $5.00
9/3/2019 15118742 Sales Tax 9.3% 1 $119.46 Sales Tax
9/9/2019 15118817 IPAD Mini 4; 16 GB (no reference number) 1 $150.00
9/9/2019 15118817 Sales Tax 9.3% 1 $13.95 Sales Tax
9/10/2019 16144654 Medic Set 9-0238-6 2 $17.00 $34.00
9/10/2019 16144654 Spill Absorbant 9-0267 2 $15.00 $30.00
9/11/2019 16144666 Hospital Cabinet 9-0100-13 1 $150.00
9/11/2019 16144666 VEHICLE Recreational trailer 9-0259-1 1 $1,800.00 Vehicle-Trailer
9/11/2019 16144666 vise, machinist 9-0269-15 1 $45.00
9/12/2019 16144671 medic pack 9-0238-6 3 $17.00 $51.00
9/12/2019 16144671 vise, machinist 9-0269-15 3 $45.00 $135.00
11/18/2019 16144762 adapter, socket 9-0276-24 3 $1.50 $4.50
11/18/2019 16144762 bar, pinch 8-0256-10 3 $2.00 $6.00
11/18/2019 16144762 Electronic Tool Set 6-0233-8 1 $150.00
11/18/2019 16144762 Electronic Tool Set 6-0233-5 1 $150.00
11/18/2019 16144762 hand tool 9-0276-34 1 $57.00
11/18/2019 16144762 iack 0-0007-17 1 $125.00
11/18/2019 16144762 iack 9-0290-4 1 $75.00
11/18/2019 16144762 light set 9-0259-23 1 $200.00
11/18/2019 16144762 Medic set 9-0238-6 2 $17.00 $34.00
11/18/2019 16144762 puller kit, universal 9-0276-25 2 $45.00 $90.00
11/18/2019 16144762 safety and rescue equip 9-0107-3 1 $30.00
11/18/2019 16144762 shovel 9-0003-9 6 $2.00 $12.00
11/18/2019 16144762 socket 9-0285-8 1 $7.00
11/18/2019 16144762 socket 9-0285-12 8 $10.00 $80.00
11/18/2019 16144762 socket 9-0285-9 1 $1.50
11/18/2019 16144762 wrench 0-0007-17 11 $10.00 $110.00
11/18/2019 16144762 wrench 8-0044-10 23 $2.00 $46.00
11/18/2019 16144762 wrench 9-0276-37 1 $20.00
11/18/2019 16144762 wrench 9-0276-36 1 $15.00
11/18/2019 16144762 wrench, box 7-0023-12 1 $12.00
12/5/2019 16144791 crowfoot attachment 0-0007-12 1 $5.00
12/5/2019 16144791 grinding machine 9-0273-8 1 $35.00
12/5/2019 16144791 hammer, non-powered 8-0250-2 1 $6.00
12/5/2019 16144791 hand tools, power driven 0-0004-4 1 $78.75
12/5/2019 16144791 medical & surgical 9-0237-1 4 $5.00 $20.00
12/5/2019 16144791 specialized shipping 0-0001-5 1 $15.00
12/5/2019 16144791 suitcase 0-0001-7 1 $30.00
12/5/2019 16144791 vehicle towhook 0-0007-1 1 $30.00
1/30/2020 16144975 climbers set 0-0025-1 1 $465.00
1/30/2020 16144975 file, hand 0-0037-25 3 $1.25 $3.75
1/30/2020 16144975 file, hand 0-0037-23 5 $1.25 $6.25
1/30/2020 16144975 hand tool, nonedge 8-0209-16 3 $3.00 $9.00
1/30/2020 16144975 handle, mattock 8-0217-5 3 $1.50 $4.50
1/30/2020 16144975 hook 9-0246-15 1 $5.00
1/30/2020 16144975 hospital furniture, equip & supplies 0-0029-35 1 $35.00
1/30/2020 16144975 jug, insulated 0-0050-5 1 $50.00
1/30/2020 16144975 mattock 8-0225-8 3 $2.00 $6.00
1/30/2020 16144975 pail, utility 7-0165-17 7 $0.75 $5.25
1/30/2020 16144975 pliers 7-0177-2 2 $7.00 $14.00
1/30/2020 16144975 puller , mechanical 0-0029-28 2 $10.00 $20.00
1/30/2020 16144975 tool kit, elect system 6-0238-17 1 $80.00
1/30/2020 16144975 tools & attachments for wood 9-0156-9 1 $25.00
2/6/2020 15119046 Sales Tax 9.3% (no reference number) 1 $69.75 Sales Tax
Tablet Computer, Microsoft Surface 4 8
2/6/2020 15119046 GB w/ Keyboard (no reference number) 2 $375.00 $750.00
3/18/2020 16145068 Central pneumatic 40 Ib 0-0010-1 1 $50.00
3/18/2020 16145068 gardening implements and tools 0-0080-10 il $500.00
3/18/2020 16145068 medical scope 0-0080-7 2 $50.00 $100.00
3/18/2020 16145068 training device, int 0-00800-6 il $115.00
10/13/2020 16145188 Adapter Electrical 9-0124-1 4 $3.50 $14.00
10/13/2020 16145188 carrier litter wheeled 0-0136-2 2 $290.00 $580.00
10/13/2020 16145188 Dispenser 0-0042-16 4 $6.00 $24.00
10/13/2020 16145188 Dressing, burn, first aid 0-0037-2 8 $3.00 $24.00
10/13/2020 16145188 Driers, Deyhdrators & anhydrators 0-0090-1 1 $35.00
10/13/2020 16145188 Household & Comm Utility Container 0-0103-1 1 $15.00
VEHICLE 2013 Dodge Grand Caravan
10/13/2020 16145187 VIN#2C4ARDGBG3DR763074 1 $7,500.00 Vehicle
12/11/2020 16145278 Food container insulated 0-0062-7 2 $15.00 $30.00
12/11/2020 16145278 Kitchen Equipment Stove 0-0048-1 1 $25.00
12/11/2020 16145278 Refrigerator 0-0102-2 1 $20.00
12/11/2020 16145278 Tub Foot 9-0160-15 2 $25.00 $50.00
VEHICLE Mule Kawasaki 4 wheeler
12/11/2020 16145278 wi/cab 1-0022-1 1 $600.00 Vehicle
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Clipper Kit Animal
Recreational Gymnastics Equipment
‘Wrench (Crescent)
Handheld Device (Navigation)
Hardware Commercial
Mirror Inspedtion
Tool Kit Electronic
Clam Shell Stretcher
Iron Duck Orange Backboard
Kabota 24KM Portable Generator
Orange LED Flashlights
Sales Tax 9.4%
VEHICLE Rescue Utility Trailer 3x5
Can, Military
Chest, top, mobile tool
Compressor Unit
Hand tools, nonedged
Hand tools, woodworking
Calliper Dial
Caliper Micrometer
Clothing, Special (Kevlar Gloves)
Locker Clothing
Tool Kit, Hydraulic
Tool set, Light Engineer squad
Wrench set, Socket
Backboard
Bed Adjustable
Camera System
Camera System
Chair Folding
Chalk
Deployable Kennel
Deployable Kennel
Flash Unit
Lens Camera
Padlock Sets
Pillows
Rod Ground
Safety and rescue
10 in Extension
Adapter Set
Creeper
Flaggers tape
Folder File
Games, Toys Foos Ball
Games, Toys Ping Pong
Greenlee Box
Grinders
Hoist Chain
Locker Clothing
Micrometer
Milwaukee Mag Drill
Reflector set
Stand Maintenance
Wagon 24x48
Wrench torque
Cart Utility
Crowfoot Wrench
Crowfoot Wrench
Crowfoot Wrench
Crowfoot Wrench
Crowfoot Wrench
Crowfoot Wrench
Digital Guage
Disc Flap
Funnels
Grinder 6 in
Grinders
Hand Tool Power
Hoist
Milwaukee Portable Saw
Multimeter
Notebook Steno
Outerwear
Pliers Diagonal
VEHICLE All Terrain Vehicle
Wheel Wire
Wrench
VEHICLE 2013 Chevrolet Tahoe
VIN#1GNLC2E09DR231240
10 in Extension
AWL, Scratch
Die set rethreading
Handle Socket
Notebook Stenographer
Pail Utility
Pliers
Saw Band wet dry
Tool Kit General Welding
Tube Metalic
VEHICLE ? Cart, motorized
Wrench Set, Combination
Arc Head, Weld Extension
Cable Weld
Cord Ext. 100
Gun Assembly 350 amp

Gun Mig Welding
Hammer Ball Peen
Hammer Ball Peen

Hammer Ball Peen 32 oz
Hammer Sledge
Hammer Sledge 6 Ib
Misc Welding & Soldering
Non-Conductive Square
Pail Utility
Pliers Diag. Cutting
Portable 2 Way Radio
Portable 2 Way Radio
Portable 2 Way Radio
Portable 2 Way Radio
Portable 2 Way Radio
Portable 2 Way Radio
Ratchet Hand
Regulator Inert
Slicer
Soapstone Flat
Universal Joint Impact
Welder Wire Feed Lincold

9-0230-5
10024-1
8-0044-10
1-0060-1
1-0029-2
9-0013-5
6-0203-6
19-4125
21-0055
21-0124
21-0055 (?)
(no reference number)
21-0124
1-0029-25
1-0110-1
0-0042-10
1-085-1
9-0249-14
1-0081-5
1-0081-4
6-0384-2
1-0132-1
9-0168-6
0-0007-20
0-0132-5
1-0077-11
8-0044-4
1-0130-6
1-0130-5
1-0145-3
0-0106-1-0007
1-0134-2
1-0147-3
1-0079-4
1-0096-1
0-0114-1
9-0195-1
1-0134-6
0-0037-30
1-0139-2
1-0139-1
1-0143-2-0021
1-0143-1
1-0126-1
1-0079-2
1-0079-1
1-0138-3
1-0143-2-0002
1-0147-4
1-0132-1
1-0036-2-0002
1-0138-1
1-0152-10
7-0016-2
1-0143-2-0024
1-0137-2-002
1-0143-2-0023
1-0139-4
1-0139-5
1-0139-6
1-0139-6
1-0139-5
1-0139-4
1-0036-2-0007
1-0093-2-001
8-0209-15
1-0043-2-0002
1-0043-2-0005
0-0060-4
1-0147-4
1-0140-1-0004
1-0036-2-0013
1-0129-3
1-0117-3
6-0179-1
1-0162-9
1-0093-2-0006
9-0285-13

21-1282
1-01392
1-0162-4
1-0132-7
1-0022-7
1-0129-3
1-0147-10
1-0161-7
1-0143-300009
1-0166-4
1-0169-1
1-0173-1
1-0170-2
1-0036-1-0026
1-0036-1-0065
1-0036-1-0092
1-0036-1-0344
1-0036-1-0139
1-0036-1-0142
1-0036-1-0141
1-0036-1-0143
1-0036-1-0205
1-0036-1-0150
8-0060-1
(no reference number)
(no reference number)
6-0179-19
1-0189-12
1-0189-15
1-0189-2
1-0189-5
1-0189-9
1-0189-8
1-0036-1-0232
1-0036-1-0235
1-0036-1-3
1-0036-1-0266
1-0036-1-0304
1-0036-1-0317
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$2.00
$150.00

$157.00
$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$9.75
$15.00

$2.00
$150.00

$35.00

$90.00

$35.00
$60.00

$5.00
$5.00

$2.50
$2.00

$1.50
$3.00
$10.00
$0.25
$1.75

$15.00
$10.00
$50.00

$2.50
$50.00
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00
$55.00
$30.00
$30.00

$1.00

$15.00

$10.00

$1.26
$7.50
$1.00

$3.50
$3.00

$1.50
$2.00

$1.25
$1.75
$1.00

$11.50

$20.00
$150.00

$3.97
$19.50

$21.82
$2.85
$2.70
$3.00
$3.15

$2.50
$7.58
$1.75
$1.25

$7.74

$38.00
$60.00
$10.00
$600.00
$10.00
$48.00
$471.00
$15.00
$40.00
$3,000.00
$30.00
$322.89
$350.00
$10.00
$109.20
$800.00
$68.25
$30.00
$24.00
$42.00
$66.00
$1,350.00
$105.00
$180.00
$30.00
$105.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$1,388.00
$800.00
$26.90
$35.00
$22.50
$24.00
$7.50
$10.00
$4.50
$6.00
$20.00
$24.00
$3.50
$45.00
$70.00
$150.00
$45.00
$20.00
$150.00
$375.00
$200.00
$17.50
$150.00
$30.00
$40.00
$10.00
$165.00
$90.00
$90.00
$30.00
$30.00
$55.00
$75.00
$38.00
$7.00
$15.00
$30.00
$50.00
$100.00
$30.00
$35.00
$1.26
$52.50
$5.00
$800.00
$17.50
$228.00

$5,000.00
$6.00
$6.00
$50.00
$5.00
$10.00
$21.00
$8.00
$150.00
$75.00
$172.50
$800.00
$40.00
$300.00
$7.94
$58.50
$31.05
$43.64
$5.70
$5.40
$6.00
$6.30
$4.73
$20.00
$22.74
$21.00
$6.25
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$26.97
$28.15
$175.00
$0.74
$15.48
$191.70

Sales Tax
Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle ?



8/23/2021 16145675 Cable Weld Dir 2/0x50 w/Bernard 2 PC 1-0036-1-0066 $23.89 $47.78

9/1/2021 16145684 Abrasives Guarded Disks 2" 1-0036-1-0017 $1.50 $30.00
9/1/2021 16145684 Cabinet Tool Mobile 1-0206-3 $50.00
9/1/2021 16145684 Cable Weld Dir 2/0x50 w/Bernard 2 PC 1-0036-1-0066 $23.89 $47.78
9/1/2021 16145684 Chop Saw 1-0036-1-0249 $21.75
9/1/2021 16145684 Disk Abrasive (no reference number) $6.50 $19.50
9/1/2021 16145684 Drill Electric 1-0036-14-0115 $22.50 $45.00
9/1/2021 16145684 Goggles Industrial 1-0206-1 $10.00 $80.00
9/1/2021 16145684 Grinder Die 1-0036-1-0134 $36.00 $72.00
9/1/2021 16145684 Hammer Ball Pein 1-0036-1-0141 $2.70
9/1/2021 16145684 Hammer Ball Pein 24 oz 1-0036-0142 $2.85
9/1/2021 16145684 Hammer Ball Pein 32 oz 1-0036-1-0143 $3.00
9/1/2021 16145684 Hammer Sledge 4 Ib (no reference number) $3.50 $7.00
9/1/2021 16145684 Hand Tools Power Driven 1-0039-5 $35.00
9/1/2021 16145684 Hand Tools Power Driven 1-0208- $1.27 $16.51
9/1/2021 16145684 Industrial Work Station 1-0036-1-01¢ $14.70 $73.50
9/1/2021 16145684 Micrometer 1-0036-2 $90.00
9/1/2021 16145684 Wrench torque 1-0137-3 $20.00

11/22/2021 16145764 Cabinet Sturaqe

20
1
2
1
3
2
8
2
1
1
1
2
1

13
5)
1
1

11/22/2021 16145764 Flowmeter Requlator

11/22/2021 16145764 Flowmeter Regulator 1-0243-28
11/22/2021 16145764 Gloves Safety 1-0004-1
11/22/2021 16145764 Hand Stamp Set 1-0243-2
11/22/2021 16145764 Impact Wrench 3/4 Dr 1-0243-23

11/22/2021 16145764 Slicer 1-0245-1 $150.00
11/22/2021 16145764 Table Food Processing 0-0093-6

2/28/2022 16146006 VEHICLE Gator, John Deere 625xuv 2-0085-1 $800.00 Vehicle
VEHICLE 2013 Ford F150 VIN#

4/6/2022 15119707 1FTFX1EF4DKEO06060 22-0345 $6,653.00 Vehicle
VEHICLE 2013 Ford Explorer VIN#

5/23/2022 15119764 1FM5K8B87DGC45727 22-1071 $7,000.00 Vehicle




712712022 16146236 Heavy Duty Umbrella 9-0245-1 $225.00
10/4/2022 16146289 Ultrasound Equipment 2-0267-7 1 $1,523.00




